esd electronics gmbh
Vahrenwalder Str. 207
30165 Hannover / Germany
  Phone: +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-0
 Fax:      +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-68
 E-mail:  info@esd.eu
XMC-CAN/402-FD-LIN-DIO
XMC Board with 4x CAN FD, 2x LIN and 4 Digital Inputs/Outputs

P5, (XMC connector acc. to VITA 42.3)
DSUB25 (4x CAN FD, 2x LIN, 4x Digital IO)
Order Information:
Hardware  Order No.
XMC-CAN/402-FD-LIN-DIO XMC Board, 4x CAN FD, 2x LIN,
4x Digital IOs via DSUB25
C.2018.70
XMC-CAN/402-FD-LIN-DIO-T As C.2018.70 but for extended
temperature range
C.2018.71
Accessories
CAN Cable LIN-DIO DSUB25-
to-5xDSUB9
Cable 1x DSUB25 to 5x DSUB9
for CAN and LIN and digital I/Os
C.2047.17
Software Support 1
CAN drivers for Windows/Linux are included in delivery free of charge.
Additional CAN object licences including CD-ROM with CAN driver:
CAN-DRV-LCD QNX   Object Licence for QNX6, QNX7 C.1101.32
1 For detailed information about driver availability for your operating system please contact our sales team.
Related Products
XMC-CAN/402-4-FD XMC board, 4 CAN FD interfaces  C.2018.68
PMC-CAN/402-FD-LIN-DIO PMC version of LIN-DIO board  C.2028.70
PMC-CAN/402-FD-LIN-DIO-T As C.2028.70 but for ext. temp. C.2028.71
esd electronics gmbh
Vahrenwalder Str. 207
30165 Hannover / Germany
  Phone: +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-0
 Fax:      +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-68
 E-mail:  info@esd.eu
XMC-CAN/402-FD-LIN-DIO
Driven by esdACC (Advanced CAN Core)
©2024 esd electronics gmbh, Hannover  All data are subject to change without prior notice.
File: XMC-CAN402-FD-LIN-DIO_Datasheet_en_12.docx  Rev.: 1.2 • Date: 2024-04-29
CiA® and CANopen® are registered EU trademarks of CAN in Automation e.V..
All trademarks are reserved by their respective owners.
Basic Product Features:
• CAN ISO 11898-1 protocol compatibility